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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2012-12-08 - 16:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Popis Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.26 509 26.96 29.30
2. Kurowski Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 56.83 494 27.37 29.46
3. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 56.88 493 27.16 29.72
4. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 57.25 483 27.55 29.70
5. Ellgoth Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 58.83 445 28.41 30.42
6. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 59.12 439 28.37 30.75
7. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 59.62 428 28.98 30.64
8. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 59.79 424 28.53 31.26
9. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.83 423 28.73 31.10

10. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.29 394 28.36 32.93
11. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:01.90 382 29.74 32.16
12. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:02.26 376 28.90 33.36
13. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:03.91 347 30.41 33.50
14. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:04.16 343 30.78 33.38
15. Kielewski Michał 98 Mosm Tychy 1:04.50 338 31.00 33.50
16. Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.82 333 30.89 33.93
17. Podyma Paweł 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:05.58 321 31.39 34.19
18. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:06.55 307 30.71 35.84
19. Pełka Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 1:06.70 305 31.76 34.94
20. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:06.93 302 30.50 36.43
21. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:06.96 302 31.87 35.09
22. Pownuk Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:07.07 300 32.18 34.89
23. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.79 291 32.82 34.97
24. Horbal Daniel 98 Mosm Tychy 1:15.33 212 35.62 39.71
25. Szmid Amadeusz 98 Mosm Tychy 1:17.07 198 36.13 40.94

15 lat

1. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 54.65 556 26.10 28.55
2. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.67 526 26.81 28.86
3. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 55.68 525 26.72 28.96
4. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 56.36 506 27.39 28.97
5. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 56.57 501 26.84 29.73
6. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 59.12 439 28.55 30.57
7. Sawka Juliusz 97 Niezrzeszony 59.27 435 27.92 31.35
8. Godula Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.42 432 28.41 31.01
9. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:00.61 407 29.09 31.52

10. Głombik Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.35 374 29.42 32.93
11. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.31 357 30.33 32.98
12. Krysik Mateusz 97 SiKReT 1:05.69 320 30.71 34.98
13. Damski Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:05.74 319 30.38 35.36

16 - 18 lat

1. Bugdol Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 51.63 659 24.69 26.94
2. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.72 585 25.22 28.50
3. Andrejko Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.40 533 26.71 28.69
4. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 55.55 529 26.26 29.29
5. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.06 515 26.54 29.52
6. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 56.95 491 26.68 30.27
7. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.80 470 27.70 30.10
8. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 58.65 449 27.63 31.02
9. Zaryczny Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 58.75 447 28.08 30.67

10. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 59.35 434 28.61 30.74
11. Hołysz Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.81 424 28.38 31.43
12. Pacan Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.12 417 28.62 31.50
13. Niestrój Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.18 416 28.95 31.23
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 30, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 1:00.47 410 28.59 31.88
15. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:00.63 407 29.15 31.48
16. Czech Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.00 399 28.59 32.41
17. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.53 389 29.18 32.35
18. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:04.77 334 31.32 33.45

Open

1. Wilk Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 51.48 665 24.37 27.11
2. Bugdol Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 51.63 659 24.69 26.94
3. Pióro Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 52.16 639 25.17 26.99
4. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.72 585 25.22 28.50
5. Samul Kamil 88 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.97 577 25.88 28.09
6. Piątkowski Mateusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 54.28 567 26.19 28.09
7. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 54.65 556 26.10 28.55
8. Andrejko Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 55.40 533 26.71 28.69
9. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 55.55 529 26.26 29.29

10. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.67 526 26.81 28.86
11. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 55.68 525 26.72 28.96
12. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.06 515 26.54 29.52
13. Popis Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.26 509 26.96 29.30
14. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 56.36 506 27.39 28.97
15. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 56.57 501 26.84 29.73
16. Kurowski Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 56.83 494 27.37 29.46
17. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 56.88 493 27.16 29.72
18. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 56.95 491 26.68 30.27
19. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 57.25 483 27.55 29.70
20. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.80 470 27.70 30.10
21. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 58.65 449 27.63 31.02
22. Zaryczny Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 58.75 447 28.08 30.67
23. Ellgoth Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 58.83 445 28.41 30.42
24. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 59.12 439 28.37 30.75

Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 59.12 439 28.55 30.57
26. Sawka Juliusz 97 Niezrzeszony 59.27 435 27.92 31.35
27. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 59.35 434 28.61 30.74
28. Godula Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.42 432 28.41 31.01
29. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 59.62 428 28.98 30.64
30. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 59.79 424 28.53 31.26
31. Hołysz Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.81 424 28.38 31.43
32. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.83 423 28.73 31.10
33. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.85 423 28.49 31.36
34. Sawicki Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 59.98 420 28.82 31.16
35. Pacan Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.12 417 28.62 31.50
36. Niestrój Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.18 416 28.95 31.23
37. Stolarek Dawid 90 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:00.32 413 29.53 30.79
38. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 1:00.47 410 28.59 31.88
39. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:00.61 407 29.09 31.52
40. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:00.63 407 29.15 31.48
41. Czech Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.00 399 28.59 32.41
42. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.29 394 28.36 32.93
43. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.53 389 29.18 32.35
44. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 1:01.90 382 29.74 32.16
45. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:02.26 376 28.90 33.36
46. Głombik Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.35 374 29.42 32.93
47. Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:03.31 357 30.33 32.98
48. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:03.91 347 30.41 33.50
49. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:04.16 343 30.78 33.38
50. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.33 340 29.99 34.34
51. Kielewski Michał 98 Mosm Tychy 1:04.50 338 31.00 33.50
52. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:04.77 334 31.32 33.45
53. Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.82 333 30.89 33.93
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

54. Podyma Paweł 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:05.58 321 31.39 34.19
55. Krysik Mateusz 97 SiKReT 1:05.69 320 30.71 34.98
56. Damski Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:05.74 319 30.38 35.36
57. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:06.55 307 30.71 35.84
58. Pełka Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 1:06.70 305 31.76 34.94
59. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:06.93 302 30.50 36.43
60. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:06.96 302 31.87 35.09
61. Pownuk Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:07.07 300 32.18 34.89
62. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.37 296 32.46 34.91
63. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.79 291 32.82 34.97
64. Terczyński Szymon 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.24 285 32.81 35.43
65. Horbal Daniel 98 Mosm Tychy 1:15.33 212 35.62 39.71
66. Szmid Amadeusz 98 Mosm Tychy 1:17.07 198 36.13 40.94


